Track Results summary

100 Meters

100 Meters

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place  Time Time Class Age Gender

Team Name FREE SPIRITS Event Name 100 Meters

Sydney Parcell USA 0:25.6 T13 u17 Female
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 100 Meters

Ronnie Dennis USA 1:14.3 T33 U17 Male
Team Name FREE SPIRITS Event Name 100 Meters

Ashlyn Scharenberg USA 0:47.6 T35 U17 Female
Team Name Unattached Event Name 100 Meters

Dustin Gunter USA 0:14.4 T35 Adults Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 100 Meters

Logan Bailon USA 0:29.6 T35 U14 Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 100 Meters

Lily Idleman-Johnson USA 0:23.5 T36 U14 Female
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 100 Meters

Isaac Escobedo USA 0:51.0 T36 U11 Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 100 Meters

Ambrose Tran USA 0:21.8 T36 u14 Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 100 Meters

Jacob Vansickle USA 0:28.5 T36 U4 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters

Madison Castillo USA 0:18.5 T37 Adults Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters

Emily Pitzer USA 0:18.5 T37 U17 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters

Ashtyn Rector USA 0:20.9 T37 U17 Female
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 100 Meters

Carson Carney USA 0:23.0 T37 U1 Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 100 Meters

Jace Caylor USA 0:24.0 T37 U11 Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 100 Meters

Erik Lopez USA 0:30.1 T37 u14 Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 100 Meters

Zoey Hornbaker USA 0:50.7 T42 Futures Female
Team Name FREE SPIRITS Event Name 100 Meters

Makayla Wood USA 0:27.2 T43 U17 Female
Team Name WILDTHINGS Event Name 100 Meters

Alexis Martin USA 0:18.0 T44 U4 Female
Team Name FREE SPIRITS Event Name 100 Meters

Sebastian Kippenberger USA 0:23:1 T46 U4 Male
Team Name OKASA Event Name 100 Meters

David Satre USA 0:22.1 T53 Adults Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters

Josie Metzinger USA 0:38.2 T54 U11 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters

Annaliese Vitosh USA 0:27.5 T54 U14 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters

Olivia Woodard USA 0:38.2 T54 Ui4 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters

Jade Link USA 0:26.2 T54 U17 Female




Track Results summary

100 Meters

Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters

Sophia Beers USA 2 0:34.4 T54 U7 Female
Team Name OKASA Event Name 100 Meters
Jeff Dixon USA 1 0:33.6 T54 Adults Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters
Jairo Gonzalez Jr. USA 1 0:34.1 T54 U11 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters
Karter Gardenshire USA 1 0:35.1 T54 Ui4 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters
Jay Smith USA 1 0:23.4 T54 U17 Male
Team Name UNATTACHED Event Name 100 Meters
Brandt Knoettgen 2 0:36.3 T54 U7 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters
Micah Campbell USA 1 0:19.2 T54 uz20 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters
Wenxi Funk USA 2 0:25.1 T54 U20 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters
Logan Hubertus USA 1 0:31.0 T64 ui4
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters
Lana Aronis USA 1 0:21.8 T64 U1 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 100 Meters
Alexis Warren USA 1 0:20.1 T64 ui4 Female
Team Name WILDTHINGS Event Name 100 Meters
James Ryan USA 1 0:31.9 T64 U1 Male
1500 Meters
Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Wind Heat Place Time Wind Class Age Gender
Team Name OKASA Event Name 1500 Meters
David Satre USA 1 6:35.4 T53 Adults Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 1500 Meters
Micah Campbell USA 1 4:58.2 T54 Uz20 Male
20 Meters
Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Wind Heat Place Time Wind Class Age Gender
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 20 Meters
Alisa Carrero USA 1 1:14.0 T52 Futures Female
200 Meters
Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Wind Heat Place Time Wind Class Age Gender
Team Name FREE SPIRITS Event Name 200 Meters
Sydney Parcell USA 1 0:58.2 T13 u17 Female
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 200 Meters
Ronnie Dennis USA 1 2:20.9 T33 u17 Male
Team Name Unattached Event Name 200 Meters
Dustin Gunter USA 1 0:32.4 T35 Adults Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 200 Meters
Logan Bailon USA 1 0:59.6 T35 U14 Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 200 Meters
Lily Idleman-Johnson USA 1 0:49.9 T36 U4 Female
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200 Meters

Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 200 Meters

Ambrose Tran USA 0:46.7 T36 u14 Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 200 Meters

Jacob Vansickle USA 1:08.4 T36 U14 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Madison Castillo USA 0:33.5 T37 Adults Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Ashtyn Rector USA 0:44.8 T37 U1z Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Emily Pitzer USA 0:46.6 T37 u17 Female
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 200 Meters

Carson Carney USA 0:55.3 T37 U1t Male
Team Name FREE SPIRITS Event Name 200 Meters

Makayla Wood USA 0:58.5 T43 U7 Female
Team Name WILDTHINGS Event Name 200 Meters

Alexis Martin USA 0:41.4 T44 U14 Female
Team Name FREE SPIRITS Event Name 200 Meters

Sebastian Kippenberger USA 0:52.9 T46 U4 Male
Team Name OKASA Event Name 200 Meters

David Satre USA 0:45.2 T53 Adults Male
Team Name WICHITAADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Josie Metzinger USA 1:19.3 T54 U1 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Annaliese Vitosh USA 0:58.6 T54 U14 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

QOlivia Woodard USA 1:27.6 T54 Ui4 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Jade Link USA 0:48.1 T54 U17 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Sophia Beers USA 1:08.3 T54 u17 Female
Team Name OKASA Event Name 200 Meters

Jeff Dixon USA 1:09.2 T54 Adults Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Jairo Gonzalez Jr. USA 1:10.9 T54 U11 Male
Team Name UNATTACHED Event Name 200 Meters

Conrad Bauer USA 1:43.9 T54 U1 Male
Team Name UNATTACHED Event Name 200 Meters

David Uria USA 1:02.5 T54 U4 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Karter Gardenshire USA 1:11.8 T54 U4 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Jay Smith USA 0:50.2 T54 U17 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Micah Campbell USA 0:44.0 T54 u20 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Wenxi Funk USA 0:48.9 T54 u20 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Lana Aronis USA 0:46.3 T64 U11 Female
Team Name WICHITAADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 200 Meters

Alexis Warren USA 0:44.6 T64 uUi4 Female
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400 Meters

400 Meters

Prelin Final

Name Heat Place  Time Wind Heat Place Time Wind Class Age Gender
Team Name Unattached Event Name 400 Meters
Dustin Gunter USA 1 1:35.1 T35 Adults Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 400 Meters
Logan Bailon USA 1 2:31.6 T35 U14 Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 400 Meters
Lily ldleman-Johnson USA 1 2:07.3 T36 U14 Female
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 400 Meters
Ambrose Tran USA 1 2:01.2 T36 U14 Male
Team Name WICHITAADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Madison Castillo USA i) 1:48.3 T37 Adults Female
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 400 Meters
Carson Carney USA 1 2:01.7 T37 U1 Male
Team Name OKASA Event Name 400 Meters
David Satre USA 1 1:29.1 T53 Adults Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Annaliese Vitosh USA 1 2:08.1 T54 Ui4 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Olivia Woodard USA 2 3:07.7 T54 U14 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Jade Link USA 1 1:35.0 T54 u17 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Sophia Beers USA 2 2:30.0 T54 U17 Female
Team Name OKASA Event Name 400 Meters
Jeff Dixon USA 1 2:20.9 T54 Adults Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Jairo Gonzalez Jr. USA 1 2:32.4 T54 U11 Male
Team Name UNATTACHED Event Name 400 Meters
Conrad Bauer USA 1 3:411 T54 Ui1 Male
Team Name UNATTACHED Event Name 400 Meters
David Uria USA 1 2:04.4 T54 U14 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Karter Gardenshire USA 2 2:33.4 T54 U14 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Jay Smith USA 1 2:02.9 T54 U7 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Micah Campbell USA 1 1:08.0 T54 U20 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Wenxi Funk USA 2 1:44.2 T54 u20 Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 400 Meters
Alexis Warren USA 1 1:38.9 T64 Ui4 Female
60 Meters

Prelin Final

Name Heat Place Time Wind Heat Place Time Wind Class Age Gender
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 60 Meters
Isaac Escobedo USA 1 0:27.1 T36 U11 Male
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 60 Meters

Erik Lopez USA 1 0:17.4 T37 U4 Male
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60 Meters

Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 60 Meters
Zoey Hornbaker USA 1 0:28.0 T42 Futures Female
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name 60 Meters
Alisa Carrero USA 1 4:28.2 T52 Futures Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 60 Meters
Josie Metzinger USA 1 0:21.3 T54 U11 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS  Event Name 60 Meters
Lana Aronis USA 1 0:12.6 T64 Ui1 Female
Team Name WILDTHINGS Event Name 60 Meters
James Ryan USA 1 0:18.0 T64 U1 Male
800 Meters
Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Wind Heat Place Time Wind Class Age Gender
Team Name OKASA Event Name 800 Meters
David Satre USA 1 3:07.4 T53 Adults Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 800 Meters
Jade Link USA 1 3:13.9 T54 u17 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name 800 Meters
Sophia Beers USA 2 5:29.4 T54 u17 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS  Event Name 800 Meters
Jay Smith USA 1 3:51.8 T54 U1z Male
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS  Event Name 800 Meters
Micah Campbell USA 1 2:25.8 T54 u20 Male
Assistive 100 Meters
Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Wind Heat Place Time Wind Class Age Gender
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name Assistive 100 Meters
Brody Stanley USA 1 1:13.9 Need Ut1 Male
Team Name FREE SPIRITS Event Name Assistive 100 Meters
Annabelle Brennan USA 1 1:13.3 T54 Futures Female
Assistive 20 Meters
Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Wind Heat Place Time Wind Class Age Gender
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name Assistive 20 Meters
Brizeida Sosme USA 1 0:24.2 Need Futures Female
Team Name LIGHTNING Event Name Assistive 20 Meters
Brody Stanley USA 1 0:12.7 Need U1 Male
Team Name FREE SPIRITS Event Name Assistive 20 Meters
Annabelle Brennan USA 1 0:13.4 154 Futures Female
Power 60 Meters
Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Wind Heat Place Time Wind Class Age Gender
Team Name UNATTACHED Event Name Power 60 Meters
Dylan Schneider USA 1 0:24.9 Need u20 Male
Team Name WILDTHINGS Event Name Power 60 Meters
Charlee Craig USA 1 0:24.4 T51 U11 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name Power 60 Meters
Elizabeth Stewart USA 2 0:24.9 T51 U11 Female
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Power Weave

Power Weave

Prelin Final
Name Heat Place Time Wind Heat Place Time Class Age Gender

Team Name UNATTACHED Event Name Power Weave

Dylan Schneider USA 1 0:37.5 Need uz20 Male
Team Name WILDTHINGS Event Name Power Weave

Charlee Craig USA 1 0:41.2 T51 U11 Female
Team Name WICHITA ADAPTIVE SPORTS Event Name Power Weave

Elizabeth Stewart USA 2 0:41.4 T51 U1 Female




field

Club

Charlee Craig

Name

Brody Stanley

USA 1
USA 1

Place

Results summary

0.54
0.83

Mark

windimplement Class Age

F51
F51

U1
ut1

Gender
Female

Male

Club
Club

Team Name

WILDTHINGS
LIGHTNING

Club
Club



field

Results summary

Developmental

Name Place Mark wind implement Class Age Gender Team Name
Ronnie Dennis USA 1 5.21 F33 U17 Male Developmenta LIGHTNING Deve
Isaac Escobedo USA 1 5.53 F36 U11 Male Developmenta LIGHTNING Deve
Jacob Vansickle USA 1 3.03 F36 Ut4 Male Developmenta LIGHTNING Deve
Carson Carney USA 1 10.00 F37 U11 Male Developmenta LIGHTNING Deve
Jace Caylor USA 2 9.98 F37 U1t Male Developmenta LIGHTNING Deve
Erik Lopez USA 1 511 F37 U14 Male Developmenta LIGHTNING Deve
Zoey Hornbaker USA 1 4.09 F45 Futures Female Developmenta LIGHTNING Deve
Brizeida Sosme USA 1 1.72 F52 Futures Female Developmenta LIGHTNING Deve
Conrad Bauer USA 1 463 F55 U11 Male Developmenta UNATTACHED Deve

Annabelle Brennan USA 1 3.99 F56 Futures Female Developmenta FREE SPIRITS Deve



field

Discus

Sydney
Ashlyn
Logan
Lily
Ambrose
Madison
Ashtyn
Emily
Payton
Makayla
Alexis
Sebastian
Olivia
Jairo
Wenxi
Josie
Annaliese
Jade
Sophia
Brandt
Logan
Lana

Alexis

Name

Parcell
Scharenberg
Bailon
ldleman-Johnson
Tran

Castillo
Rector
Pitzer

Holle

Wood

Martin
Kippenberger
Woodard
Gonzalez Jr.
Funk
Metzinger
Vitosh

Link

Beers
Knoettgen
Hubertus
Aronis

Warren

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

Results summary

Mark

6.56
4.95
6.57
6.90
7.12
7.66
12.19
9.68
11.26
10.35
11.24
6.25
3.91
279
8.79
1.97
5.77
7.74
529
6.06
8.09
4.66
6.78

F13
F35
F35
F36
F36
F37
F37
F37
F37
Fa3
F44
F46
F55
F55
F55
F56
F56
F56
F56
F56
F64
F64
F64

windimplement Class Age

u17
u17
U4
u14
U14
Adults
u17
u17
u20
u17
u14
u14
u14
u11
u20
u11
u14
u17
u17
u17
U4
u11
u14

Gender

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Female

Female

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Discus

Team Name

FREE SPIRITS
FREE SPIRITS
LIGHTNING
LIGHTNING
LIGHTNING
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITAADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
FREE SPIRITS
WILDTHINGS

FREE SPIRITS
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
UNATTACHED
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE

Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
DiscL
Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
Disct
DiscL
Disct
Disct
Disct

Disct



field

Results summary

Javelin

Name Place Mark windimplement Class Age Gender Team Name
Sydney Parcell USA 1 7.79 F13 U117 Female Javelin FREE SPIRITS
Ronnie Dennis USA 1 3.60 F33 U17 Male  Javelin LIGHTNING
Ashlyn Scharenberg USA 1 3.31 F35 U17 Female Javelin FREE SPIRITS
Logan Bailon USA 1 570 F35 U14 Male  Javelin LIGHTNING
Lily Idleman-Johnson USA 1 7.33 F36 U14 Female Javelin LIGHTNING
Isaac Escobedo USA 1 2.38 F36 U1t Male Javelin LIGHTNING
Ambrose Tran USA 1 4.48 F36 U4 Male Javelin LIGHTNING
Madison Castillo USA 1 T2 F37 Adulis Female Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Ashtyn Rector USA 1 11.05 F37 U17 Female Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Payton Holle USA 1 12.51 F37 U220 Female Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Jace Caylor USA 1 6.60 F37 U1 Male Javelin LIGHTNING
Carson Carney USA 2 6.12 F37 U1 Male Javelin LIGHTNING
Erik Lopez USA 1 4.47 F37 U114 Male Javelin LIGHTNING
Makayla Wood USA 1 8.00 F43 U17 Female Javelin FREE SPIRITS
Alexis Martin USA 1 14.83 F44 U14 Female Javelin WILDTHINGS
Zoey Hornbhaker USA 1 3.22 F45 Futures Female Javelin LIGHTNING
Sebastian Kippenberger USA 1 5.49 F46 U14 Male Javelin FREE SPIRITS
Brizeida Sosme USA 1 1.96 F52 Futures Female Javelin LIGHTNING
David Uria USA 1 8.15 F54 U14 Male  Javelin UNATTACHED
Olivia Woodard USA 1 5.07 F55 U14 Female Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Jairo Gonzalez Jr. USA 1 467 F55 U11 Male  Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Conrad Bauer USA 1 3.00 F55 U11 Male  Javelin UNATTACHED
Wenxi Funk USA 1 10.28 F55 U20 Male  Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Bryce Wright 1 10.08 F55 U23 Male  Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Annabelle Brennan USA 1 2.91 F56 Futures Female Javelin FREE SPIRITS
Josie Metzinger USA 1 2.44 F56 U1 Female Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Annaliese Vitosh USA 1 6.43 F56 U14 Female Javelin WICHITAADAPTIVE
Jade Link USA 1 8.31 F56 U17 Female Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Sophia Beers USA 2 6.07 F56 U17 Female Javelin WICHITAADAPTIVE
Brandt Knoettgen 1 5.68 F56 U17 Male Javelin UNATTACHED
Logan Hubertus USA 1 7.70 F64 U14 Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Lana Aronis USA 1 5.60 F64 U11 Female Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE
Alexis Warren USA 1 7.82 F64 U14 Female Javelin WICHITA ADAPTIVE

James Ryan USA 1 3.39 F64 U1 Male Javelin WILDTHINGS

Javel
Javel
Javel
Jave!
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel
Javel

Javel



field

Long Jump

Sydney
Logan
Lily
Ambrose
Madison
Emily
Ashtyn
Payton
Carson
Makayla
Alexis
Alexis

James

Name

Parcell
Bailon
Idleman-Johnson
Tran
Castillo
Pitzer
Rector
Holle
Carney
Wood
Martin
Warren

Ryan

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Results summary

Mark
1.82
1.13
1.70
1.35
2.64
252
1.95
1.90
0.75
0.67
2.60
2.10
0.85

F13
F35
F36
F36
F37
F37
F37
F37
F37
F43
F44
F64
F64

wind implement Class Age

u1i7
u14
u14
u14
Adults
u17
u17
uz20
U1
u17
u14
ui4
ut1

Gender

Female Long Jump
Male Long Jump
Female Long Jump
Male  Long Jump
Female Long Jump
Female Long Jump
Female LongJump
Female Long Jump
Male  LongJump
Female Long Jump
Female LongJump
Female Long Jump

Male Long Jump

Team Name

FREE SPIRITS
LIGHTNING
LIGHTNING
LIGHTNING
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITAADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
WICHITA ADAPTIVE
LIGHTNING

FREE SPIRITS
WILDTHINGS
WICHITAADAPTIVE
WILDTHINGS

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long



field

Precision

Name
Alisa Carrero
Charlee Craig
Brody Stanley

Results summary

Place Mark windimplement Class Age Gender
USA 1 44 F51 Futures Female Precision
USA 1 2 F51  U11 Female Precision
USA 1 48 F51 U1 Male Precision

Team Name
LIGHTNING

WILDTHINGS
LIGHTNING

Preci
Preci

Preci



field

Results summary

ShotPut

Name Place Mark wind implement Class Age Gender Team Name
Sydney Parcell USA 1 4.88 F13  U17 Female ShotPut FREE SPIRITS Shotl
Ronnie Dennis USA 1 217 F33 Wr Male ShotPut LIGHTNING Shotl
Ashlyn Scharenberg USA 1 2.51 F35 U17 Female ShotPut FREE SPIRITS Shotl
Logan Bailon USA 1 2.50 F35 U14 Male  ShotPut LIGHTNING Shotl
Lily ldleman-Johnson USA 1 4.59 F36 U14 Female ShotPut LIGHTNING Shotl
Isaac Escobedo USA 1 1.93 F36 U1 Male  ShotPut LIGHTNING Shotl
Ambrose Tran USA 1 2.92 F36 U14 Male ShotPut LIGHTNING Shotl
Madison Castillo USA 1 4.36 F37  Adults Female ShotPut WICHITAADAPTIVE Shotl
Ashtyn Rector USA 1 5.79 F37 U17 Female ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl
Emily Pitzer USA 2 5.27 F37 U117 Female ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl
Payton Holle USA 1 5.58 F37 U20 Female ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl
Jace Caylor USA 1 3.75 E37 U1 Male ShotPut LIGHTNING Shotl
Carson Carney USA 2 3.58 F37 U1 Male ShotPut LIGHTNING Shotl
Makayla Wood USA 1 3.53 F43  U17 Female ShotPut FREE SPIRITS Shotl
Alexis Martin USA 1 8.09 F44 U14 Female ShotPut WILDTHINGS Shotl
Sebastian Kippenberger USA 1 3.05 F46 U14 Male ShotPut FREE SPIRITS Shotl
David Uria USA 1 3.22 F54 U14 Male  ShotPut UNATTACHED Shotl
Qlivia Woodard USA 1 2.99 F55 U14 Female ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl
Jairo Gonzalez Jr. USA 1 1.97 F55 U1 Male  ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl
Conrad Bauer USA 1 1.83 F55 U1 Male  ShotPut UNATTACHED Shotl
Wenxi Funk USA 1 4.16 F55 U20 Male ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl
Annabelle Brennan USA 1 1.73 F56 Futures Female ShotPut FREE SPIRITS Shotl
Josie Metzinger USA 1 1.21 F56 U11 Female ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl
Annaliese Vitosh USA 1 3.76 F56 U14 Female ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl
Sophia Beers USA 1 3.44 F56 U117 Female ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl
Brandt Knoettgen 1 3.26 F56 U17 Male ShotPut UNATTACHED Shotl
Logan Hubertus USA 1 3.98 F64 U14 ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl

Alexis Warren USA 1 4.15 F64 U14 Female ShotPut WICHITA ADAPTIVE Shotl




field

Softball

Name
Alisa Carrero

Charlee Craig

USA -
USA 1

Place

Results summary

Mark
scratch

0.73

windimplement Class Age

F51
F51

Futures

U1

Gender
Female Softball
Female Softball

Team Name

LIGHTNING
WILDTHINGS

Softb
Softh



